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Anlage
Rudolf-Diesel-Str. 8, 72202 Nagold

Hallenadresse
Rudolf-Diesel-Str. 8, 72202 Nagold
T 07452 5656 info@tc-nagold.de

Sportwart/in
Keck, Frank
T 015770252743 sportwart@tc-nagold.de

Jugendwart/in

Grimm, Christian
T 0151 64314033 jugendwart@tc-nagold.de
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Junioren U12 1 (4er)

MF: Yannick Seeger; T 074526052497

andyseeger@googlemail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Riedt, Mattis
Walz, Charlotte
Seeger, Yannick
Kaus, Jakob
Eresman, Kai
Ellenberger, Jule
Ellenberger, Mia
Digel, Moritz
Krammer, Amelie
10 Pita, Daria-Alexandra (ROU)
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10913712
20959300
11087600
11093694
11158257
21057599
21057598
11163826
21105133
21057610
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